Table S6 Percentage of overweight and obese females in Latin America projected to 2050.
	      Year
	Argentina
	Bolivia
	Chile
	Colombia
	   Costa     
    Rica
	Cuba
	Nicaragua
	Panama
	Peru
	Uruguay

	2010
	24
	60
	66
	56
	61
	67
	64
	69
	66
	64

	2020
	26
	67
	73
	59
	63
	81
	73
	82
	74
	73

	2030
	29
	73
	79
	63
	64
	85
	80
	88
	81
	80

	2040
	30
	77
	84
	66
	65
	88
	85
	91
	86
	84

	2050
	30
	81
	87
	70
	65
	89
	88
	94
	88
	86



